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321 mm 749 mm

207 mm

W kg

IP66 6-12 mLEDs
~220V...240V

   50/60Hz

EN60598
IEC

min

max

DYNADIMMER LUMISTEP

Designed for collaboration with the system LFC 7300/00 Stersense Wireless SC Kit - 913700344403. 
See installation instructions for system.
Operating frequency 868,3 MHz; emission of power short range devices below 25mW.

WARNING!!! The 3 barcodes stuck on the bottom part of the antenna must not 
be removed, lost, damaged or even threw before the network is fully addressed 
(all the barcodes scanned).

RF  LLC7300/00 - STARSENSE WIRELESS 1-10V/DALI
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DD1/DDF1
40% saving

DD2/DDF2
32% saving

DD3/DDF3
50% saving
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LUMEN FLUX 30 Inrush current

Disconnect before servicing
Mettre hors tension avant intervention
Offnen nur spannungsfrei
Demonteren voor onderhound
Togliere tensione prima di fare manutencione
Desconectar antes de manipular
Bryt str mmen f re lampbyteö ö

SCx 0,022 m2 SCx 0,069 m2

IK08

LED37   3S/740 3700 29 11,7 45 -30 • 65A/100 s                             
LED42   3S/740 4200 34 11,7 45 -30 • 80A/150 s
LED55   3S/740 5520 44 11,7 45 -30 • 80A/150 s
LED74   3S/740 7360 59 11,7 45 -30 • 80A/150 s
LED92   3S/740 9200 79 11,7 45 -30 • 80A/150 s
LED110 3S/740 11040 94 11,7 45 -30 • 80A/150 s
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LR PERC LS-6 = 6h (0 / 0 / +6)
LS-8 = 8h (-2 / 0 / +6)
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LED 37S ... RF

a 70 ± 5 25 ± 5 25 ± 5

b 8 ± 2 8 ± 5 8 ± 2

c 180 ± 5 ----- 35 ± 5

d 30 ± 2 ----- 8 ± 2
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CONTROL DALI /1-10V

CLASS II

CLASS I

P1
nema socket

P3
mini cell

RF *
starsense

KC
knife connector

5

4b

4d

4c

4a

15 Nm

3 Nm

3 Nm

S0°

S-10°

S-15°

click

3 Nm
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o34-42

o76

o48-60

*BGP340  LED37S ...  RF
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